
 

Small Industries Development Bank of India 

 

 
 
 

Bid Number GEM/2023/B/4088610 

Bid Date 19.10.2023 

Item Category 
Customized AMC/CMC for Pre-owned Products - FIREWALL; 
CHECKPOINT; Comprehensive Maintenance Contract (CMC) - DR 

 
 

 
Corrigendum  : Extension of Bid Submission Date 

 
 

Details Original Revised 

Bid End Date/Time 06-11-2023 17:00:00 14-11-2023 12:00:00 

Bid Opening Date/Time 06-11-2023 17:30:00 14-11-2023 12:30:00 

 
               Note – All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Issued By: 

भारतीय लघ ुउद्योग विकास बैंक 

इन्फॉर्मेशन टेक्नालजी िर्टिकल, ओिेरसीस टोिेसि, 
दसूरी तल, 756 एल, अन्ना सलाइ, 

चेन्नई – 600 002, तमिलनाडु 

 
Small Industries Development Bank of India, 

Information Technology Vertical,  

Overseas Towers, 2nd Floor, 756-L,  

Anna Salai, Chennai – 600002, Tamil Nadu 

 


